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’Anderson , Cheryl Rapides Cheryl.anderson@rpsb.us 7 3 .t. L;[ o
‘ Barton [ Timmi Rapides Timmi.lueck@rpsb.us —— 25.;] -
] Book April Avoyelles april.boock@avoyellespsb.com ( ﬂﬂ ‘r ﬁ:',jh =
| Bowen Diana Rapides Parish Diana. bowen@rpsb.us ; T i
Branch Meredith Caldwell Mbranch@caldwelledu.org : £ /..W—/ —-[ =
Brantley Tara Union brgntleyt@unionpsd.org 60.4 ] > ‘-*y:' <
Busby Amanda Rapides amanda.busby@rpsb.us VA2, =
Cannon Beth QOuachita Parish bethcannon@opsb.net ’@JJ'J T '
Casey Christina Richland Ccasey@richland.k12.la.us (! _ _ B
Charles-Hill Vickie Junction City School hilv@jcdragons.k12.ar.us 7 A._j ) - . _
Coons ‘ Holly Ouachita Parish hcoons@opsb.net A N pm 2
Corder [Annette Morehouse Parish acorder@mpsb.us 17 L . _E’t__
Donald Krista Franklin Parish kdonald@fpsb.us : _, N g SR AR

’ Drummond Krista Caldwell | Kdrummond@caldwelledu org. & | CAANSA | -

, Hardy Candice Avoyelles Candice. hardy@avoyellespsb com i |‘L
Harris Zenaobia ‘Madison Parish zenobla harrns@madlsonpsb org _LQ [h 0 T
Horn Kristine Rapides Parish Krlstlne Horn@rpsb us ' / : -
Kirby Jessica Union Parish s _ Klrbyj@q_nlo_nps_g.prg -

Laborde “Pamela Avoyelles ==l pla'bb;faé@ja_ikéye“lléspsb;c‘o_m
Manning Regina Lincoln Preparatory ' "__:':i' fdm'a'nhihg?éi-'@g’ma_il-'é:om i
Marino Katherine Rapides 1 1 katherlne marmo@rpsb us
MINARD MELISSA Caldwell = 'i Immmard@caldwelledu org
Minto [ Karen Madison Parish | Karen.minto@madisonpsb.org

| Mury Maxine Avoyelles _ { _mFm)r-_y@avo_yelIeéps_b.com
Pentecost Pamela "LaSalle =T :p_p'éﬁtejclést"@Iaéa[l'ep,sb.c_om
Reed Sheritha Rapides Parish | sheritha.reed@rpsb us
Rhoads Meredith | Rapides :' Mered'ith.-rhoéds@rpsb.us

Santos | Julie "LaSalle Parish r “jsantos@lasallepsb.com

Schaffer Samantha Rapides samantha.schaffer@rpsb.us

Shrader Susan Caldwell | sshrader@caldwelledu.org

Sillers Tracey Quachita Parish sillers@opsb.net 3
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